	- e.		ORDER F	OR S	UPPLIES OF	SERVIC	ES					PAGE C	DF PAGES
		apers with con	tract and/or order numbe	rs.	<u>.</u>	BPA NO.						+	2
1. DATE OF ORDER 2. CONTRACT NO. (If any) 05-07-2004					·····	6. SHIP TO:							
3. ORDER NO. MODIFICATION NO. 4. REQUISITION/REFERENCE NO					. NMS-03-008	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission							
	FICE (Address correspon		dtd. 2/4/04			ATTN: E	Idna Knox-	Davin					
U.S. NU	uclear Regulate	ory Commi	ssion			NMSS/DV	M/DCB	•					
ATTN:	Michael Turnes	:, I-7-I-				Mail Stop, T-8A23					d. STATE e. ZIP CODE		
Contract Management Center No. 1 Washington DC 20555						Washington				DC 20555			
		7.	TO:			1. SHIP VIA							
NAME OF C	ONTRACTOR						· . · · · ·						
S. Cohen & Associates						8. TYPE OF ORDER							
ATTN: Sanford Cohen, President						X a. PURCHASE ORDER					ELIVERY/TASK ORDER		
6858 01	ld Dominion Dri	ve, Suit	e 301								r billing instructions on the reverse, this isk order is subject to instructions		
McLean,	, VA 22101					conditions specified on both sides of this order and on the attached sheet, if any, including			· con	ntained on this side only of this form and is sued subject to the terms and conditions			
						delivery as indi		•			numbered cont		
3. ACCOUNTIN	IG AND APPROPRIATION	DATA			-\$15,232.8	1							
Job Cod BOC#: 2	ie#: J5448 252A		: 35015303260 Source: 31X020	10		NMSS/1	DWM/DCB						
	CLASSIFICATION (Ched					·					·		
X =. SMALL			b. OTHER THAN SA	MALL		C. DISAD	VANTAGED]d. WON	IEN-OWNED		
12. F.O.B. POIN					14. GOVERNMENT B	IL NO.		ER TO F.O.B. R BEFORE	POINT		16. DISCOUN	T TERMS	
Destina						As stated					Net 30		
13. PLACE OF 13. INSPECTION D. ACCEPTANCE					FOR INFORMATION CALL: (No collect calls)								
						chael Tur 01) 415-6							
·				17. 5	SCHEDULE (See rever				•				
ITEM NO.			SUPPLIES OR SERVICE	ES			OUANTITY	UNIT			AMO		ACCEPT
(A)	(B)						(C)	(D)	(E)	ļi	(F)	(G)
			No. 1 dated, Sep -02-03-008, date]]		ļ
1	services enti	tled, "Do	ose Assessment 1 Criteria for L	Review	vs for Compli	ance		See	CONTINUA	TION I	Page		
	and further m	odify the	e order to exten	nd the	e period of	•							1
ļ			ne 11, 2004, p 20, 2004, as am				1						
	which are inc	orporated	d by reference a	and ma	ade a part he	ereof.							
The extension request is due to a change in contrac staff which resulted in the delay in production of						itract							
deliverables. As consideration for the delay, the hereby accepts SCA's offer to reduce the purchase of estimated ceiling amount by \$15,232.82 from \$75,555										}		ļ	
to \$60,322.18.													
Accordingly, the order is hereby modified as follow											1		
The Schedule of Supplies or Services is deleted in entirety and replaced with the following in lieu th									1		1		
	cheffer, and	reproced	with the lotio	-111g 1	IN AIGH CHEIC						1		
							1				1		
	19 64000		14	19 (18/05)	S SHIPPING WEIGHT		-		<u> </u>	r	<u> </u>		
	io. SmiPPi	18. SHIPPING POINT 19. GROSS SHIP					SHIPPING WEIGHT 20. INVOICE NO.				-\$15	5,232.1	82 SUBTOT
SEE BILLING NSTRUCTIONS ON ON SEE DILLING INSTRUCTIONS ON OFFICE of the Chief Financial Officer					NVOICE TO:					·	<u> </u>	·	
													TOTA (Cont
											-		pages
REVERSE b. STREET ADDRESS (or P.O. Box) ATTN: GOV/COM Acctng. Section T-9H4										Ţ			17(1).
	DR-	02-03-00	8		<u> </u>	d. STATE		le. ZIP CODE					GRAND
c CITY Washington					DC	205				-\$15	5,232.1	82	
							(23. NAME	(Typed)		L			
							A (6 -						
22. UNITED ST BY (Signa		(Bandr.	ית	neol	lm)		hald A.		r			
			Barba	a	neel	en)		ntractin	King, g Office NTRACTING/C		3 OFFICER		



ORDER FOR SUPPLIES OR SERVICES SCHEDULE - CONTINUATION

<u>...</u>

:

2

TE OF OF	RDER CONTRACT NO.		IORDER N	D.				
	05-07-2004	DR-02-03-008, MOD. 2						
ТЕМ NO. (А)	SUPPLIES OR SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY ORDERED (C)		UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)	DUANT ACCEF		
	"Task Order No. 1 shall be in effect from the 9/29/03 - 6/11/04. The estimated ceiling and obligation amounts are							
	\$60,322.18. This task order is to provide NRC with the scruices described in the statement of work at the							
	firm-fixed prices reflected below. The Contractor shall comply with FAR Clause 52.232-7.							
001	Project Manager (Estimated hours)				\$8,534.40			
002	'Technical Staff/Task Manager (Estimated hours)				\$45,330.48			
003	Research Assistant (Estimated hours)		Na Star L	e gelen en e	\$2,921.40			
004	Other Direct Costs (ODC) Estimated Not-to-Exceed (ODC includes travel expenses, reproduction, mail services,				\$3,535.90			
	and all allocable costs necessary for performance of the work described in the Statement of Work."		İ					
(A summary of obligations for this task order is given below:		ľ					
	FY'03 Obligation Amount: \$20,000.00 (Basic Award) FY'03 Obligation Amount: \$55,555.00 (Modification No. 1)							
	FY'03 Deobligation Amount: -\$15,232.82 (Modification No. 2)							
:	Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$60,322.16	2	1		l			
	ACCEPTED:				,			
	Name:			, a t				
:	Title:							
:	Date:							
:								
	All other terms and conditions remains the same.							
1								
	TOTAL CARRIED FORWARD	1		<u> </u>				